DROSCAND

SNAP-TITE H

5551-93S

Part No.

55519304S
55519306S
55519308S
555193128
55519316S
555193208
55519324S
555193328

www.hydroscand.lv

Dimension
1/4"

3/8"

172"

3/4"

"

11/4"
11/2"

on

Product info
Product info2

Product group

Type

Manufacturer

Thread

G 1/4"F
G 3/8"F
G1/2"F
G 3/4"F
G1"F
G11/4"F
G11/2"F
G2"F

Length
43.95
48.26
54.61
62.99
67.82
89.91
83.06
99.57

19.05.2024

Female

Stainless steel 316
520

Hydraulic

SnapTite

Designation
SVHC4-4 RP
SVHC6-6 RP
SVHC8-8 RP
SVHC12-12 RP
SVHC16-16 RP
SVHC20-20 RP
SVHC24-24 RP
SVHC32-32 RP

PN MPa
34.5
27.6
25.9
13.8
13.8
10.3
10.3

34
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